© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 18
Data Sheet
Model GS7000 Optical Hub
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 18
Contents
Features 4
Benefits 4
Application Examples 5

Note:   AC currents specified are based on measurements made with typical CATV type ferro-resonant AC power supply
(quasi-square wave).
Ordering Information
The Model GS7000 Optical Hub is available in a wide variety of configurations. The Model GS7000 Optical Hub ordering
matrix provides ordering information for configured node stations. This page contains ordering information for required
and optional accessories. Please consult with your Account Representative, Customer Service Representative, or Systems
Engineer to determine the best configuration for your particular application.
Table 13. Active Optical Modules
Description Part Number for Ordering
+17 dBm EDFA Broadcast 4027007
+20 dBm EDFA Broadcast 4027008
+22 dBm EDFA Broadcast 4027009
+17 dBm EDFA Gain Flattened, Low Gain GS7K-GFEDFA-17L=
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 17 of 18
Description Part Number for Ordering
+17 dBm EDFA Gain Flattened, High Gain GS7K-GFEDFA-17H=
+21 dBm EDFA Gain Flattened, Low Gain GS7K-GFEDFA-21L=
+21 dBm EDFA Gain Flattened, High Gain GS7K-GFEDFA-21H=
GS7000 Optical Switch 4027014
Table 14. Model GS7000 Passive Optical Modules - Single Function
Description Part Number for Ordering
BWDM2 Two Band (Red/Blue) Filter 4030111